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Colorado School of Mines
Proposals by Funding Agency
Fiscal Year 2021
(Proposals submitted during FY21)

Federal Agencies

Number of Proposals

Proposal Amount

Department of Agriculture

Department of Commerce

Department of Defense

Department of Education

Department of Energy*

Department of Health and Human Services
Department of Homeland Security
Department of Labor

Department of State

Department of the Interior

Department of Transportation
Environmental Protection Agency
Executive Branch

National Aeronautics and Space Administration
National Science Foundation

Nuclear Regulatory Commission

*includes Federal Laboratories

Non-Federal Agencies

2 S 714,476.00
5 S 4,057,680.00
64 S 34,190,944.00
5 S 14,757,764.00
130 S 94,773,517.85
54 S 55,366,224.00
1 S 338,451.00
1 S 150,051.00
5 S 1,919,535.00
13 S 2,940,147.00
2 S 2,433,650.00
6 S 2,291,360.00
1 S 78,292.00
65 S 42,854,207.00
183 S  119,594,150.00
3 S 1,178,503.00
540 $ 377,638,951.85

Number of Proposals

Proposal Amount

Domestic
Industry
State
University
Non-Profit

Foreign
Industry
Government
University
Non-profit

Total Proposals Submitted in Fiscal Year 2020-2021

39 $ 3,795,578.00
19 $ 3,726,688.00
7 $ 487,928.00
57 $  10,925,934.00
11 $ 2,310,428.00
1 $ 50,693.00
2 $ 214,655.00
2 $ 211,921.00
138 $  21,723,825.00
678 $399,362,776.85




Colorado School of Mines

’ \ Proposals by Funding Agency

Fiscal Year 2021
(Proposals submitted during FY21)

Colleges, Departments, Institutes and Programs

Proposal Amount

Academic Affairs Office

Applied Mathematics and Statistics
Business Services

Chemical and Biological Engineering
Chemistry

Civil and Environmental Engineering
Colorado Geological Survey (CGS)
Computer Science

Dean's Office - Energy and Materials
Economics and Business

Electrical Engineering

Engineering, Design and Society
Entrepreneurship and Innovation
Finance, Administration and Operations Office
Geology and Geological Engineering
Geophysics

Global Education

Humanities, Arts and Social Sciences
Library

Mechanical Engineering

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Mining Engineering

Multicultural Engineering Program
Payne Institute

Petroleum Engineering

Physics

Technology Transfer Office

Trefny Innovative Instruction Center (TIIC)
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9,511,646.83
5,365,879.17
649,862.00
33,669,392.81
34,582,547.33
33,084,760.94
1,361,150.76
17,003,464.99
69,179.00
3,055,543.57
9,292,546.97
2,082,071.07
98,547.24
13,572,365.00
14,233,584.81
14,191,317.39
150,400.00
855,312.85
369,842.00
71,959,835.82
37,536,901.19
24,152,343.90
105,000.00
5,576,114.13
11,948,198.75
52,105,074.22
98,547.24
2,681,346.86

Total Proposals Submitted in Fiscal Year 2020-2021

$399,362,776.85




